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Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School
2018 - 2019 Track & Field (V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Tue Apr 2 L'burg, Oldenburg, Shawe,S Ripley 5:00 PM Lawrenceburg High School Away

Thu Apr 4 R Sun/Switz. Co. 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Thu Apr 11 S'Western/T Lutheran 5:00 PM Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

Away

Tue Apr 16 S Decatur, T. Lutheran. Oldenburg 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Thu Apr 18 Milan/Shawe/T Lutheran 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Apr 23 Batesville High School 5:00 PM Batesville High School Away

Thu Apr 25 Switzerland Co. Invitational 5:00 PM Switzerland County Senior High School Away

Tue Apr 30 S Ripley, Switz Co., Shawe 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Thu May 2 Ripley County Meet 5:00 PM Batesville High School Away

Tue May 7 Boys ORVC Meet 5:00 PM Switzerland County Senior High School Away

Tue May 7 Girls ORVC Meet 5:00 PM Switzerland County Senior High School Away

Tue May 14 IHSAA Girls Sectional 5:00 PM Franklin County High School Away

Thu May 16 IHSAA Boys Sectional 5:00 PM East Central High School Away

Tue May 21 IHSAA Girls Regional 5:00 PM Away

Thu May 23 IHSAA Boys Regional 5:00 PM Away


